

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 4787/2020

BALKAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEET SINGH @ JAGJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.(N/P)
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR(N/P)
Mr. Karanvir Gogia, Adv.(N/P)
Ms. Varnika Gupta, Adv.(N/P)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

No representation.

List after four weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)